
Shows Results By Earnings

Montana CHA

All Riders#1 WE Big Piney
Sublette County Fairgrounds Big Piney, WY 9/13/201708/17/2017Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 73 $686.40Tim Stryker

Cats Smart Ricochet Ronald Wheeler 72 $457.60Mike Giannini

Chevys Cutn Cricket Sheila Daniels 70 $0.00Mike Zebarth

Freckles Smart Cat Mary Barrick 68 $0.00Dan Manning

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

Class Total $1144.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann 73 $763.68Cindy Mann

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 72 $509.12Andrea James

Rue Du Ichi Lamb Ranch 71.5 $0.00Shannon Lamb

Innovation Time Steven Norris 71 $0.00Steven Norris

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 71 $0.00James Brown

One Wiah Robert Schutte 70 $0.00Robert Schutte

Class Total $1272.80Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 73 $900.90Nancy LaCounte

MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann 72 $632.54Cindy Mann

Wise Little Pepto Joe Kalt 71.5 $383.36Joseph Kalt

Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy & Brandon Garoutte 71 $0.00Cindy Garoutte

Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 71 $0.00James Bower

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 70 $0.00Kelly Zelikovitz

Mr Quenique Hank & Karen True 70 $0.00Karen True

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  Arno 70 $0.00Dakota Arno

Minks Lil Pepto Rankin Enterprises 69 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Kickit Pepto Style Trout Creek Ranch 68 $0.00Robert Keith

Cat O Lena 007 Sharon Waggoner 64 $0.00Sharon Waggoner

Class Total $1916.80Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Cat Tricks Karen Fellerhoff 73 $763.68Will Nuttall

Boo Lightly Corrie Finney 72.5 $509.12Scott Martin

Stellas Sweet N Low Gina Macdonald 72 $0.00Scott Martin

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 71 $0.00Brian Anderson

This Cats Too Smooth E Squared Performance Horses 0 $0.00Dax Hadlock

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Class Total $1272.80Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 73 $869.76Kelly Zelikovitz

This Cats Too Smooth E Squared Performance Horses 72.5 $652.32Heidi Hadlock-Evans

Short Drive Lamb Ranch 72 $434.88Shannon Lamb

Boo Lightly Corrie Finney 71 $217.44Corrie Finney

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-Keele 70 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Wise Little Pepto Joe Kalt 70 $0.00Joseph Kalt
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One Wiah Robert Schutte 69 $0.00Robert Schutte

Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 69 $0.00John Seymour

Candy Girl (u) Kathy Reiser Foote 68 $0.00Kathy Foote

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 67 $0.00Gayle Weber

Mr Quenique Hank & Karen True 63 $0.00Karen True

Lenas Olena Zar 7R Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Max Rhyner

Smart Short Cat Andrea James 0 $0.00Andrea James

Class Total $2174.40Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Dee Jay Cougar Danielle Lozzi 72 $331.20Danielle Lozzi

Boudreauxcat Pat Walker 70 $248.40Pat Walker

Chevys Cutn Cricket Sheila Daniels 69 $165.60Sheila Daniels

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 68 $82.80Margarita Church

Minks Lil Pepto Rankin Enterprises 67 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 65 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Gunolena Cross Crystal White 64 $0.00Crystal White

TCR Doctor Playgun Trout Creek Ranch 64 $0.00Robert Keith

Armed To Charm Robin Hill 64 $0.00Robin Hill

PRF Zacks Passion Lori Crowell 63 $0.00Lori Crowell

Royal Quixote Kat Cindy & Brandon Garoutte 63 $0.00Cindy Garoutte

Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 62 $0.00Nancy LaCounte

Class Total $828.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Goody Too Smooth Daniel Henrichs 72 $324.30Daniel Henrichs

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 70 $227.70Margarita Church

PRF Zacks Passion Lori Crowell 68 $138.00Lori Crowell

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 67 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Mindys Flashy Player Cindra Kiser 65 $0.00Cindra Kiser

Catty La Belle Crystal White 63 $0.00Crystal White

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  Rankin 62 $0.00Jerry Rankin

Freckles Smart Cat Mary Barrick 62 $0.00Mary Barrick

Lenas Olena Zar 7R Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Max Rhyner

Stylin In My Jag Robin Hill 60 $0.00Robin Hill

Class Total $690.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Pinkys Cat Bambi Gress 73 $900.90Brian Anderson

Justa Smart Lil Boss Joel & Esther Peterson 72.5 $632.54Kip Denton

Codie Merada Bower Trading Inc 72 $383.36Tim Stryker

Cat With A Shine Cindy Mann 71 $0.00Scott Martin

Alley Cat Royalty Douglas Corgatelli 69 $0.00Scott Hulme

Hi Ho Kitty Sharon Waggoner 68 $0.00Brian Anderson

RW Contessa Ronald Wheeler 68 $0.00Mike Giannini

Chevys Cutn Cricket Sheila Daniels 65 $0.00Mike Zebarth

Highly Smart Cat Richard  Tree 60 $0.00Shaun Tree

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 0 $0.00Will Nuttall

CR Third Cuttin Cat Sandra  Figge 0 $0.00Scott Martin

Class Total $1916.80Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Short Drive Lamb Ranch 73 $869.76Shannon Lamb
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Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 72 $652.32John Seymour

Royal Quixote Kat Cindy Brandon Garoutte 71 $434.88Cindy Garoutte

Codie Merada Bower Trading Inc 70 $217.44James Bower

Hott On Your Heels Sherie Goppert-Keele 69 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 68 $0.00Shaun Strickland

Hi Ho Kitty Sharon Waggoner 65 $0.00Sharon Waggoner

Cat With A Shine Cindy Mann 65 $0.00Cindy Mann

That Sly Starlight Twin Sugars LLC 64 $0.00A Suzanne Nellen

Cause An Uproar Kelly Zelikovitz 63 $0.00Kelly Zelikovitz

Bob Acres Choice Jared Martens 62 $0.00Jared Martens

Chevys Cutn Cricket Sheila Daniels 60 $0.00Sheila Daniels

Firecat Flashenfever Mike Miller 0 $0.00Mike Miller

Class Total $2174.40Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Metallic Bourbon Shaun Strickland 68 $231.84Shaun Strickland

Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 67 $154.56Alison Clair Anderson

Freckles Smart Cat Mary Barrick 62 $0.00Mary Barrick

TCR Doctor Playgun Trout Creek Ranch 60 $0.00Lindsey Wilson

OSR Hickory Quixote Open Spear Ranch Family PTR 60 $0.00Marty Holden

Lenas Olena Zar 7R Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Max Rhyner

Class Total $386.40Total Class Entries
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